
1 11022758 Merel Niessen 1015487 Semtex Ter Heide 1 74,600
1 10050717 Tanja Wolff 980116 Neo Z 2 70,200
1 11145602 Amber Nijst 1022924 Busta Junior 3 67,200
1 11020131 Lore-Ann Lambrichts 24817923 Jeremy 4 67,000
1 25009020 Sandy Schuermans 25407507 Venturo 5 66,800
2 11137980 Emma-Lou Theijs 25505483 Castenrayseweg's Black Pearl 1 65,300
2 11210967 Jools Theijs 955627 Hoge Linthorst Harlekijn 2 64,800
2 11179244 Charlise Gelade 24148090 Milkshake van het Prinsenbos 3 63,400
3 11022758 Merel Niessen 1015487 Semtex Ter Heide 1 69,200
3 10050717 Tanja Wolff 980116 Neo Z 2 68,800
3 11020131 Lore-Ann Lambrichts 24817923 Jeremy 3 67,600
3 25009020 Sandy Schuermans 25407507 Venturo 4 66,200
3 24010702 Alyssa Zanders 24149691 Imko 5 62,600
3 11107894 Ilani Peeters 979193 Lex 6 61,800
3 11145602 Amber Nijst 1022924 Busta Junior 7 61,600
3 10094541 Noortje Verheyen 25150728 Riverdale 8 54,600
4 11167616 Syra Haesen 1014687 Joy 1 69,600
4 11020130 Liene Lambrichts 1019315 Roda-Mia van Blommerschot 2 66,600
4 11043811 Aureline Houben 993606 Takyta 3 66,000
4 11083457 Anne-Sofie Smeets 1018012 Oblix van 't Hollandhof 4 65,600
4 11137980 Emma-Lou Theijs 25505483 Castenrayseweg's Black Pearl 4 65,600
4 11210967 Jools Theijs 955627 Hoge Linthorst Harlekijn 6 62,400
4 11179244 Charlise Gelade 24148090 Milkshake van het Prinsenbos 7 55,400
5 11048538 Lisa Achten 1024212 Sandalo XVI 1 69,565
5 10962957 Ellen Truijen 1025645 Ovidius 2 68,478
5 10793872 Fabrice Pelzer 24472591 Happy Bogi 3 65,870
5 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1022460 Oh My Lord WiKa 4 65,435
5 10793872 Fabrice Pelzer 24679307 Floortje 5 65,000
5 11049979 Jaan Sterkens 25289534 Mi Amore 6 63,630
5 10435855 Linsy Allard 24149471 Fürst Love PS 7 UIT
6 11087736 Dorine van Gaeveren 1007476 Young Winsome's fresco 1 68,800
6 11083457 Anne-Sofie Smeets 1018012 Oblix van 't Hollandhof 2 68,000
6 11170917 Charlotte Heuts 1021988 Global Cash 3 67,400
6 11167616 Syra Haesen 1014687 Joy 4 66,600
6 11178349 Justine Herbots 1026792 Djamelli 5 65,400
6 11020130 Liene Lambrichts 1019315 Roda-Mia van Blommerschot 6 64,400
7 10435855 Linsy Allard 24149471 Fürst Love PS 1 69,200
7 11122916 Yana Janssen 1024298 Florencia 2 68,800
7 10608214 Femke Gielkens 986792 Olaf 3 68,600
7 11047520 Kylana Wolfs 985406 Buenos Aires de Roc 4 68,400
7 10402865 Lynn Lissens 1028417 Tiësto Desaro 5 68,200
7 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1022460 Oh My Lord WiKa 6 67,200
7 10962957 Ellen Truijen 1025645 Ovidius 7 67,000
7 10946354 Corry L'homme 1014286 Savanna V/d Markvallei 8 66,400
7 11048538 Lisa Achten 1024212 Sandalo XVI 9 65,700
7 10918547 Nathalie Goesaert 1026345 Hasta la Vista hc z 10 64,400
7 10793872 Fabrice Pelzer 24679307 Floortje 11 64,200
7 11166041 Sandra Vermeerbergen 1024639 oro 12 62,000
7 24000464 Kim van Nispen tot Pannerden 25513459 Ferrero 13 57,200
7 11112695 MILLA Van den Bosch 25525913 Hermozo 14 56,500
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7 11157322 Goele Nelissen 1012800 Ronaldo VH 15 55,800
7 10201046 Mehdi Tahiri 25563865 Massima 16 52,600
7 10793872 Fabrice Pelzer 24472591 Happy Bogi 17 UIT
7 11049979 Jaan Sterkens 25289534 Mi Amore 17 VV
9 10400969 Kim Taelman 1021901 Portento V 1 71,786
9 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 2 69,464
9 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 3 67,857
9 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 4 67,143

10 11139320 Elise Van Os 1027986 White Feet vh Bloemenhof 1 66,765
10 10402865 Lynn Lissens 1006760 Fernando 2 66,176
10 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 3 65,735
10 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 4 65,735
10 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 5 65,588
10 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 6 64,559
10 10400969 Kim Taelman 1021901 Portento V 7 64,500
10 11099470 Demi Haesen 1008229 Christy Z 8 64,118
10 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1009354 Rosalie A&S 9 63,971
10 25007320 mirte Van Springel 25951590 Juncus van de Zandzee 10 62,941
10 10215439 Melissa Veulemans 962867 Kascada de Bornival 11 62,647
10 10430969 Viviane Dirkx 25654800 Fireball 12 62,353
10 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 13 62,059
12 11122916 Yana Janssen 25743588 gia jane vh bloemenhof 1 67,297
12 10928070 Sarah Dons 986148 Ironn l 2 66,757
12 10430969 Viviane Dirkx 24688550 Rosenstolz 115 3 66,527
12 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 Frùhling 4 65,135
12 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 5 64,459
12 10212243 Sofie Gielen 985359 Fürstenspiel M 6 63,378
12 10066270 Jordy Siongers 996822 Queen 7 61,257
12 10997067 Nina Goethals 969729 Bel'sogno VDB 8 54,595
13 10043893 Nathalie Van De Meerakker 977053 Lord Belstaff - Sun 1 66,765
13 10430969 Viviane Dirkx 24688550 Rosenstolz 115 2 64,853
13 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 Frùhling 3 64,412
18 10432967 Muriel De Ruijter 1022070 Don Furioso 1 74,800


